Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
                                                         Page 1 of 3                                                  V1.0
www.gezhiphotonics.com                                                              Email: sales@gezhi.net
Fiber End Cap
Features
⚫ Material: Fused Silica
⚫ Customized dimensions and shapes
⚫ Diameter of fiber core from 10 to 800 um

End Cap Length 4~20mm
All listed parameters are typical values specified at room temperature. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
FEC Size Optical
Power
Face
Angle
Coating Fiber Type Fiber
Length
Cable Type Connector
FEC 1=φ2x4mm
2= φ
8x20mm
S=Specify
01=1W
05=5W
20=20W
50=50W
S=Specify
0=0°
8=8°
S=Specify
0=No
Coating
1=with
Coating
S=Specify
SM9=SMF-28e
MM5=50/125
MM6=62.5/125
SM450
SM600
Hi780
HI980
Hi1060
SM1950
PM980
PM1310
PM1550
S=Specify
10=1 meter
30=3 meter
50=5 meter
S=Specify
00=Bare Fiber
09=0.9mm tube
20P=2.0mm
PVC
30P=3.0mm
PVC
20A=2.0mm
Amor
30A=2.0m
Amor
S=Specify